
NOTICE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC
The Information and Communications Technology Association of Zambia (ICTAZ) would like to 
inform the general public that, following the publication of Statutory Instrument (SI) No. 76 of 
2024, the ICTAZ (General) Regulations, 2024, the annual subscription fees have been revised 
upwards.

Additionally, we would like to remind the public that, in accordance with the ICTAZ Act No. 7 of 2018, 
it is a legal requirement for individuals to be registered with the Association and hold a valid 
practising certificate in order to practice ICT in Zambia. Please note that practising certificates are 
valid for one calendar year and expire on 31st December of each year.

It is illegal under the ICTAZ Act to engage any individual, consultant, company, or firm to provide ICT 
services unless they possess a valid ICTAZ membership and practising certificate. Therefore, all 
practitioners and companies offering ICT services are required to register with the Association and 
obtain their membership and practising certificates upon payment of the applicable fees, as 
outlined below:
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CLASS
Fellow Member
Full Member
Associate Member
Licentiate Member
Affiliate Member
Student Member 

CLASS
Fellow Member
Full Member
Associate Member
Licentiate Member
Affiliate Member
Student Member

CLASS
C1 (Less than 6 ICT staff)
C2 (6-10 ICT Staff)
C3 (Above 10 ICT Staff)

ZAMBIAN (ZMW)
3,000
1,500
1,000
700
500
100

ZAMBIAN (ZMW)
3,000
1,500
1,000
700
500
100

REGISTRATION (ZMW)
2,600
4,500
6,500

NON-ZAMBIAN (ZMW)
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000

100

NON-ZAMBIAN (ZMW)
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000

100

RENEWAL (ZMW)
2,600
4,500
6,500

RENEWAL FEES 

REGISTRATION AND ANNUAL RENEWAL FEES FOR COMPANIES AND FIRMS 

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FEES 


