

## **NOTICE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC**

The Information and Communications Technology Association of Zambia (ICTAZ) would like to inform the general public that, following the publication of Statutory Instrument (SI) No. 76 of 2024, the ICTAZ (General) Regulations, 2024, the annual subscription fees have been revised upwards.

Additionally, we would like to remind the public that, in accordance with the **ICTAZ Act No. 7 of 2018**, it is a legal requirement for individuals to be registered with the Association and hold a valid practising certificate in order to practice ICT in Zambia. Please note that practising certificates are valid for one calendar year and expire on **31st December** of each year.

It is illegal under the ICTAZ Act to engage any individual, consultant, company, or firm to provide ICT services unless they possess a valid ICTAZ membership and practising certificate. Therefore, all practitioners and companies offering ICT services are required to register with the Association and obtain their membership and practising certificates upon payment of the applicable fees, as outlined below:

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FEES		
CLASS	ZAMBIAN (ZMW)	NON-ZAMBIAN (ZMW)
Fellow Member	3,000	6,000
Full Member	1,500	5,000
Associate Member	1,000	4,000
Licentiate Member	700	3,000
Affiliate Member	500	2,000
Student Member	100	100
RENEWAL FEES		
CLASS	ZAMBIAN (ZMW)	NON-ZAMBIAN (ZMW)
Fellow Member	3,000	6,000
Full Member	1,500	5,000
Associate Member	1,000	4,000
Licentiate Member	700	3,000
Affiliate Member	500	2,000
Student Member	100	100
REGISTRATION AND ANNUAL RENEWAL FEES FOR COMPANIES AND FIRMS		
CLASS	REGISTRATION (ZMW)	RENEWAL (ZMW)
C1(Less than 6 ICT staff)	2,600	2,600
C2(6-10 ICT Staff)	4,500	4,500
C3 (Above 10 ICT Staff)	6,500	6,500